
Judge Event Judge Event

Betty Bennett Vault Cheryl Schuh Beam Conant 129.700
Betty Bennett UPB Lianne Tompkins Floor Palatine 132.550

Schaumburg 129.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
128 Kayla Rodriguez-12 7.450 360 Margaret Haddad-11 7.700 523 Riya Parikh-9 8.300
113 Kylie Halman-9 8.600 352 Kira Bernier-12 7.750 517 Amelia Mazeikis-12 8.000
103 Allegra Chapp-12 8.000 375 Riley Strahl-12 8.100 518 Madeline Mazeikis-10 7.850
133 Marissa Schulman-9 7.900 351 Leah Bellof-12 8.000 506 Amy Carhee-10 9.150
116 Bri Kaminski-11 8.500 379 Jolee Waddington-9 8.800 504 Chali Baumann-12 9.400

33.000 32.650 34.850
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
103 Allegra Chapp-12 6.900 358 Mia Foy-12 6.900 517 Amelia Mazeikis-12 5.200
128 Kayla Rodriguez-12 7.000 363 Kayla Lathouris-12 6.950 523 Riya Parikh-9 6.800
133 Marissa Schulman-9 7.500 360 Margaret Haddad-11 6.650 506 Amy Carhee-10 7.500
113 Kylie Halman-9 8.500 375 Riley Strahl-12 9.350 518 Madeline Mazeikis-10 2.100
116 Bri Kaminski-11 8.600 379 Jolee Waddington-9 9.050 504 Chali Baumann-12 8.350

31.600 32.250 27.850
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
128 Kayla Rodriguez-12 6.100 352 Kira Bernier-12 6.950 523 Riya Parikh-9 5.700
113 Kylie Halman-9 6.750 360 Margaret Haddad-11 8.000 517 Amelia Mazeikis-12 8.000
103 Allegra Chapp-12 7.800 351 Leah Bellof-12 6.650 506 Amy Carhee-10 7.100
133 Marissa Schulman-9 8.100 379 Jolee Waddington-9 9.000 518 Madeline Mazeikis-10 7.850
116 Bri Kaminski-11 7.250 375 Riley Strahl-12 8.250 504 Chali Baumann-12 7.900

29.900 32.200 30.850
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
128 Kayla Rodriguez-12 8.400 363 Kayla Lathouris-12 8.200 523 Riya Parikh-9 8.000
113 Kylie Halman-9 8.500 352 Kira Bernier-12 8.550 517 Amelia Mazeikis-12 7.600
103 Allegra Chapp-12 8.200 360 Margaret Haddad-11 8.750 518 Madeline Mazeikis-10 8.400
133 Marissa Schulman-9 9.100 351 Leah Bellof-12 9.000 506 Amy Carhee-10 9.550
116 Bri Kaminski-11 9.200 379 Jolee Waddington-9 9.150 504 Chali Baumann-12 9.500

35.200 35.450 35.450
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
128 Kayla Rodriguez-12 28.950 360 Margaret Haddad-11 31.100 523 Riya Parikh-9 28.800
113 Kylie Halman-9 32.350 1000 . 517 Amelia Mazeikis-12 28.800
103 Allegra Chapp-12 30.900 1000 . 518 Madeline Mazeikis-10 26.200
133 Marissa Schulman-9 32.600 1000 . 506 Amy Carhee-10 33.300
116 Bri Kaminski-11 33.550 379 Jolee Waddington-9 36.000 504 Chali Baumann-12 35.150
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1 Palatine 132.550
2 Conant 129.700
3 Schaumburg 129.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Chali Baumann-12 Schaumburg 9.400 1 Riley Strahl-12 Palatine 9.350
2 Amy Carhee-10 Schaumburg 9.150 2 Jolee Waddington-9 Palatine 9.050
3 Jolee Waddington-9 Palatine 8.800 3 Bri Kaminski-11 Conant 8.600
4 Kylie Halman-9 Conant 8.600 4 Kylie Halman-9 Conant 8.500
5 Bri Kaminski-11 Conant 8.500 5 Chali Baumann-12 Schaumburg 8.350
6 Riya Parikh-9 Schaumburg 8.300 6 Amy Carhee-10 Schaumburg 7.500
7 Riley Strahl-12 Palatine 8.100 6 Marissa Schulman-9 Conant 7.500
8 Amelia Mazeikis-12 Schaumburg 8.000 8 Kayla Rodriguez-12 Conant 7.000

8 Leah Bellof-12 Palatine 8.000 9 Kayla Lathouris-12 Palatine 6.950
8 Allegra Chapp-12 Conant 8.000 10 Mia Foy-12 Palatine 6.900

11 Marissa Schulman-9 Conant 7.900 10 Allegra Chapp-12 Conant 6.900
12 Madeline Mazeikis-10 Schaumburg 7.850 12 Riya Parikh-9 Schaumburg 6.800
13 Kira Bernier-12 Palatine 7.750 13 Margaret Haddad-11 Palatine 6.650
14 Margaret Haddad-11 Palatine 7.700 14 Amelia Mazeikis-12 Schaumburg 5.200
15 Kayla Rodriguez-12 Conant 7.450 15 Madeline Mazeikis-10 Schaumburg 2.100

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Jolee Waddington-9 Palatine 9.000 1 Amy Carhee-10 Schaumburg 9.550
2 Riley Strahl-12 Palatine 8.250 2 Chali Baumann-12 Schaumburg 9.500
3 Marissa Schulman-9 Conant 8.100 3 Bri Kaminski-11 Conant 9.200
4 Amelia Mazeikis-12 Schaumburg 8.000 4 Jolee Waddington-9 Palatine 9.150
4 Margaret Haddad-11 Palatine 8.000 5 Marissa Schulman-9 Conant 9.100
6 Chali Baumann-12 Schaumburg 7.900 6 Leah Bellof-12 Palatine 9.000
7 Madeline Mazeikis-10 Schaumburg 7.850 7 Margaret Haddad-11 Palatine 8.750
8 Allegra Chapp-12 Conant 7.800 8 Kira Bernier-12 Palatine 8.550
9 Bri Kaminski-11 Conant 7.250 9 Kylie Halman-9 Conant 8.500

10 Amy Carhee-10 Schaumburg 7.100 10 Madeline Mazeikis-10 Schaumburg 8.400
11 Kira Bernier-12 Palatine 6.950 10 Kayla Rodriguez-12 Conant 8.400
12 Kylie Halman-9 Conant 6.750 12 Kayla Lathouris-12 Palatine 8.200
13 Leah Bellof-12 Palatine 6.650 12 Allegra Chapp-12 Conant 8.200
14 Kayla Rodriguez-12 Conant 6.100 14 Riya Parikh-9 Schaumburg 8.000
15 Riya Parikh-9 Schaumburg 5.700 15 Amelia Mazeikis-12 Schaumburg 7.600

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Jolee Waddington-9 Palatine 36.000 9 Kayla Rodriguez-12 Conant 28.950
2 Chali Baumann-12 Schaumburg 35.150 10 Amelia Mazeikis-12 Schaumburg 28.800
3 Bri Kaminski-11 Conant 33.550 10 Riya Parikh-9 Schaumburg 28.800
4 Amy Carhee-10 Schaumburg 33.300 12 Madeline Mazeikis-10 Schaumburg 26.200
5 Marissa Schulman-9 Conant 32.600
6 Kylie Halman-9 Conant 32.350
7 Margaret Haddad-11 Palatine 31.100
8 Allegra Chapp-12 Conant 30.900

M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Thursday, January 12, 2023Hosted by: Conant High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event

Betty Bennett Vault Cheryl Schuh Beam Conant 73.550
Betty Bennett UPB Lianne Tompkins Floor Palatine 90.100

Schaumburg 74.600

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
125 Keilyn Navarro-Pena-10 7.200 353 Rain Bukala-11 7.000 508 Isabella Gale-10 6.500
112 Ana Guillen Boza-12 7.300 369 Sofia Oganesova-Soroka-10 7.200 522 Naomi Padron-10 7.050
138 Duncan Whiteside-11 6.900 378 Anna Tobin-10 8.200 507 Daria Czapkowicz-9 7.800
108 Kaila Freiberg-11 7.100 374 Isabel Steinbach-10 8.200 513 Alyssa Ku-11 7.500
105 Sieanna DeVito-12 8.350 359 Kaitlyn Gawaluch-10 8.100 531 Wiktoria Wojcik-10 8.100

22.850 24.500 23.400
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
132 Mya Shriver-10 3.700 369 Sofia Oganesova-Soroka-10 4.900 525 Lucia Ryna-10 2.000
131 Rose Sellers-12 4.000 378 Anna Tobin-10 6.800 508 Isabella Gale-10 3.000
108 Kaila Freiberg-11 3.100 374 Isabel Steinbach-10 7.600 513 Alyssa Ku-11 4.400
125 Keilyn Navarro-Pena-10 4.800 359 Kaitlyn Gawaluch-10 7.300 507 Daria Czapkowicz-9 5.500
105 Sieanna DeVito-12 6.500 1000 . 0.000 531 Wiktoria Wojcik-10 4.700

15.300 21.700 14.600
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
114 Claire Husnick-10 5.100 387 L. Dulce-0 3.600 525 Lucia Ryna-10 3.600
139 Charlotte Wolf-10 4.200 357 Lillian Dix-11 3.700 527 Itzel Rubio-10 4.300
131 Rose Sellers-12 3.600 378 Anna Tobin-10 7.050 513 Alyssa Ku-11 4.000
108 Kaila Freiberg-11 4.200 374 Isabel Steinbach-10 5.700 531 Wiktoria Wojcik-10 5.500
112 Ana Guillen Boza-12 5.100 381 Clare Zach-10 6.650 507 Daria Czapkowicz-9 5.000

14.400 19.400 14.800
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
139 Charlotte Wolf-10 6.600 353 Rain Bukala-11 5.400 508 Isabella Gale-10 5.800
108 Kaila Freiberg-11 6.500 357 Lillian Dix-11 6.000 525 Lucia Ryna-10 7.300
125 Keilyn Navarro-Pena-10 6.200 378 Anna Tobin-10 7.900 527 Itzel Rubio-10 5.800
129 Hannah Schulz-11 6.600 374 Isabel Steinbach-10 8.500 513 Alyssa Ku-11 7.000
138 Duncan Whiteside-11 7.800 359 Kaitlyn Gawaluch-10 8.100 507 Daria Czapkowicz-9 7.500

21.000 24.500 21.800
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 378 Anna Tobin-10 29.950 507 Daria Czapkowicz-9 25.800
108 Kaila Freiberg-11 20.900 374 Isabel Steinbach-10 30.000 513 Alyssa Ku-11 22.900
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
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1 Palatine 90.100
2 Schaumburg 74.600
3 Conant 73.550

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sieanna DeVito-12 Conant 8.350 1 Isabel Steinbach-10 Palatine 7.600
2 Isabel Steinbach-10 Palatine 8.200 2 Kaitlyn Gawaluch-10 Palatine 7.300
2 Anna Tobin-10 Palatine 8.200 3 Anna Tobin-10 Palatine 6.800
4 Wiktoria Wojcik-10 Schaumburg 8.100 4 Sieanna DeVito-12 Conant 6.500
4 Kaitlyn Gawaluch-10 Palatine 8.100 5 Daria Czapkowicz-9 Schaumburg 5.500
6 Daria Czapkowicz-9 Schaumburg 7.800 6 Sofia Oganesova-Soroka-10 Palatine 4.900
7 Alyssa Ku-11 Schaumburg 7.500 7 Keilyn Navarro-Pena-10 Conant 4.800
8 Ana Guillen Boza-12 Conant 7.300 8 Wiktoria Wojcik-10 Schaumburg 4.700

9 Sofia Oganesova-Soroka-10 Palatine 7.200 9 Alyssa Ku-11 Schaumburg 4.400
9 Keilyn Navarro-Pena-10 Conant 7.200 10 Rose Sellers-12 Conant 4.000

11 Kaila Freiberg-11 Conant 7.100 11 Mya Shriver-10 Conant 3.700
12 Naomi Padron-10 Schaumburg 7.050 12 Kaila Freiberg-11 Conant 3.100
13 Rain Bukala-11 Palatine 7.000 13 Isabella Gale-10 Schaumburg 3.000
14 Duncan Whiteside-11 Conant 6.900 14 Lucia Ryna-10 Schaumburg 2.000
15 Isabella Gale-10 Schaumburg 6.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Anna Tobin-10 Palatine 7.050 1 Isabel Steinbach-10 Palatine 8.500
2 Clare Zach-10 Palatine 6.650 2 Kaitlyn Gawaluch-10 Palatine 8.100
3 Isabel Steinbach-10 Palatine 5.700 3 Anna Tobin-10 Palatine 7.900
4 Wiktoria Wojcik-10 Schaumburg 5.500 4 Duncan Whiteside-11 Conant 7.800
5 Ana Guillen Boza-12 Conant 5.100 5 Daria Czapkowicz-9 Schaumburg 7.500
5 Claire Husnick-10 Conant 5.100 6 Lucia Ryna-10 Schaumburg 7.300
7 Daria Czapkowicz-9 Schaumburg 5.000 7 Alyssa Ku-11 Schaumburg 7.000
8 Itzel Rubio-10 Schaumburg 4.300 8 Hannah Schulz-11 Conant 6.600
9 Kaila Freiberg-11 Conant 4.200 8 Charlotte Wolf-10 Conant 6.600

9 Charlotte Wolf-10 Conant 4.200 10 Kaila Freiberg-11 Conant 6.500
11 Alyssa Ku-11 Schaumburg 4.000 11 Keilyn Navarro-Pena-10 Conant 6.200
12 Lillian Dix-11 Palatine 3.700 12 Lillian Dix-11 Palatine 6.000
13 Lucia Ryna-10 Schaumburg 3.600 13 Itzel Rubio-10 Schaumburg 5.800
13 L. Dulce-0 Palatine 3.600 13 Isabella Gale-10 Schaumburg 5.800
13 Rose Sellers-12 Conant 3.600 15 Rain Bukala-11 Palatine 5.400

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Isabel Steinbach-10 Palatine 30.000
2 Anna Tobin-10 Palatine 29.950
3 Daria Czapkowicz-9 Schaumburg 25.800
4 Alyssa Ku-11 Schaumburg 22.900
5 Kaila Freiberg-11 Conant 20.900

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Conant High School Thursday, January 12, 2023

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event

Betty Bennett Vault Cheryl Schuh Beam Conant 82.500
Betty Bennett UPB Lianne Tompkins Floor Palatine 61.100

Schaumburg 44.600

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
136 Kamila Warzecha-9 7.300 356 Madison Cerer-9 0.000 510 Irene Hader-9 6.200
101 Alicja Bogdanowicz-9 7.900 361 Letivia Hill-9 7.800 532 Emily Zamora-10 5.900
110 Nicole Grigorova-9 7.850 362 Autumn Johnson-10 8.000 533 Drishti Oza-9 0.000
120 Brooke Lucotti-9 7.800 1000 . 0.000 509 Mia Garcia-9 7.300
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

23.550 15.800 19.400
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
136 Kamila Warzecha-9 4.600 356 Madison Cerer-9 4.000 501 Diane Armata-9 2.000
120 Brooke Lucotti-9 5.500 362 Autumn Johnson-10 5.700 526 Gianna Romano-10 2.000
124 Isabella Mora-9 5.100 361 Letivia Hill-9 4.800 511 Cecilia Jacobo-9 2.000
137 Keira Wesley-9 6.700 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

17.300 14.500 6.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
101 Alicja Bogdanowicz-9 3.600 384 Naomi Bueno-9 3.500 533 Drishti Oza-9 0.000
120 Brooke Lucotti-9 5.650 385 Cece Cvejanovic-9 3.500 503 Adrianna Barcy-9 0.000
134 Julia Stoychev-9 5.800 370 Julieta Ottati-9 3.400 511 Cecilia Jacobo-9 2.900
137 Keira Wesley-9 6.400 356 Madison Cerer-9 4.200 1000 . 0.000
123 Naysa Mohapatra-9 3.200 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

17.850 11.200 2.900
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
127 Seyenna Patel-9 6.800 386 Xitlaly Campuzano-9 4.800 526 Gianna Romano-10 4.700
124 Isabella Mora-9 7.800 361 Letivia Hill-9 6.500 532 Emily Zamora-10 5.300
110 Nicole Grigorova-9 8.350 356 Madison Cerer-9 6.000 533 Drishti Oza-9 4.800
120 Brooke Lucotti-9 7.650 362 Autumn Johnson-10 7.100 511 Cecilia Jacobo-9 6.200
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

23.800 19.600 16.300
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 356 Madison Cerer-9 14.200 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
120 Brooke Lucotti-9 26.600 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .

Coach:

SchaumburgPalatine

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

Team Event Total

Conant Palatine Schaumburg

Thursday, January 12, 2023

M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Conant High School

Freshman Team Scores

Conant
Coach: Coach:

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

Conant Palatine

B
a

rs

Team Event Total Team Event Total

Schaumburg

B
a

rs

B
a

rs

Team Event Total

Conant Palatine Schaumburg

F
lo

o
r

F
lo

o
r

F
lo

o
r

Team Event Total Team Event Total Team Event Total

B
e

a
m

B
e

a
m

B
e

a
m

Team Event Total Team Event Total

Conant Palatine Schaumburg

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d



1 Conant 82.500
2 Palatine 61.100
3 Schaumburg 44.600

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Autumn Johnson-10 Palatine 8.000 1 Keira Wesley-9 Conant 6.700
2 Alicja Bogdanowicz-9 Conant 7.900 2 Autumn Johnson-10 Palatine 5.700
3 Nicole Grigorova-9 Conant 7.850 3 Brooke Lucotti-9 Conant 5.500
4 Letivia Hill-9 Palatine 7.800 4 Isabella Mora-9 Conant 5.100
4 Brooke Lucotti-9 Conant 7.800 5 Letivia Hill-9 Palatine 4.800
6 Mia Garcia-9 Schaumburg 7.300 6 Kamila Warzecha-9 Conant 4.600
6 Kamila Warzecha-9 Conant 7.300 7 Madison Cerer-9 Palatine 4.000
8 Irene Hader-9 Schaumburg 6.200 8 Cecilia Jacobo-9 Schaumburg 2.000

9 Emily Zamora-10 Schaumburg 5.900 8 Gianna Romano-10 Schaumburg 2.000
8 Diane Armata-9 Schaumburg 2.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Keira Wesley-9 Conant 6.400 1 Nicole Grigorova-9 Conant 8.350
2 Julia Stoychev-9 Conant 5.800 2 Isabella Mora-9 Conant 7.800
3 Brooke Lucotti-9 Conant 5.650 3 Brooke Lucotti-9 Conant 7.650
4 Madison Cerer-9 Palatine 4.200 4 Autumn Johnson-10 Palatine 7.100
5 Alicja Bogdanowicz-9 Conant 3.600 5 Seyenna Patel-9 Conant 6.800
6 Cece Cvejanovic-9 Palatine 3.500 6 Letivia Hill-9 Palatine 6.500
6 Naomi Bueno-9 Palatine 3.500 7 Cecilia Jacobo-9 Schaumburg 6.200
8 Julieta Ottati-9 Palatine 3.400 8 Madison Cerer-9 Palatine 6.000
9 Naysa Mohapatra-9 Conant 3.200 9 Emily Zamora-10 Schaumburg 5.300

10 Cecilia Jacobo-9 Schaumburg 2.900 10 Drishti Oza-9 Schaumburg 4.800
10 Xitlaly Campuzano-9 Palatine 4.800
12 Gianna Romano-10 Schaumburg 4.700

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Brooke Lucotti-9 Conant 26.600
2 Madison Cerer-9 Palatine 14.200

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Conant High School Thursday, January 12, 2023

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


